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Complete Result Summary of iOS25

Enroll. No. Name Marks Class StateSNo. OlympiadClass

Ranking
Winning Medal

Zonal

43856 : BIRLA PUBLIC SCHOOL GANGANAGAR

ARYA  1 1  555471.5281S43856003A01003  1646 131 Special 
Achievement 
Certificate

+
Medal of 

Excellence-Gold 
(Class Topper)

HANNAH BANSAL  2 2  1452450.5236S43856003B02003  4562 340 Special 
Achievement 
Certificate

+
Medal of 

Excellence-Silve
r (Class Topper)

RIDHIMA  3 3  1595447.5191S43856003B03003  5050 388 Participation 
Certificate

NIKHIL BANSAL  2 4  1223452.0226S43856004A01004  4041 386 Special 
Achievement 
Certificate

+
Medal of 

Excellence-Silve
r (Class Topper)

ABIR GAGNEJA  1 5  440769.0335S43856004B01004  1382 153 Special 
Achievement 
Certificate

+
Medal of 

Excellence-Gold 
(Class Topper)

KIRAT KAUR  3 6  1896940.0188S43856004B03004  6412 652 Participation 
Certificate

AAYAAN JAIN  4 7  1206251.0230S43856005-99005  4155 462 Participation 
Certificate

AGAM SINGH SRAN  3 8  1091553.0228S43856005A01005  3734 419 Special 
Achievement 
Certificate

+
Medal of 

Excellence-Bron
ze (Class 
Topper)

SHAURYA TANTIA  2 9  927756.0258S43856005A02005  3143 365 Special 
Achievement 
Certificate

+
Medal of 

Excellence-Silve
r (Class Topper)

AVRAJ SINGH  10 10  2333032.5142S43856005B01005  8418 927 Participation 
Certificate

GURMAAN SINGH BRAR  5 11  1490546.5189S43856005B02005  5207 587 Participation 
Certificate
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OJAS TANTIA  1 12  469366.5306S43856005B03005  1530 187 Special 
Achievement 
Certificate

+
Medal of 

Excellence-Gold 
(Class Topper)

GURNOOR SINGH  8 13  1815241.5148S43856005C01005  6374 717 Participation 
Certificate

JAPJI GILL  7 14  1810641.5158S43856005C02005  6362 716 Participation 
Certificate

PRANIL GARG  6 15  1729142.5179S43856005C03005  6063 685 Participation 
Certificate

SUMER SINGH  9 16  1945339.0191S43856005C04005  6887 756 Participation 
Certificate

ANUKRITI BISHNOI  3 17  1074757.4354S43856006B01006  3905 669 Special 
Achievement 
Certificate

+
Medal of 

Excellence-Bron
ze (Class 
Topper)

EKANSH BAWEJA  7 18  2700227.5135S43856006B02006  10041 1484 Participation 
Certificate

JAIVARDHAN SHARMA  1 19  781863.0422S43856006B03006  2841 552 Special 
Achievement 
Certificate

+
Medal of 

Excellence-Gold 
(Class Topper)

SAANVI KHURANA  4 20  1186155.2344S43856006B05006  4310 706 Participation 
Certificate

AGAM BISHNOI  6 21  2389834.8194S43856006C01006  8851 1294 Participation 
Certificate

DEVANSH PRATAP SINGH  2 22  974159.1343S43856006C02006  3545 635 Special 
Achievement 
Certificate

+
Medal of 

Excellence-Silve
r (Class Topper)

SAMREEN KAUR SIDHU  5 23  2094640.1267S43856006C03006  7715 1125 Participation 
Certificate

AAHNA  2 24  2050642.9253S43856007A01007  7984 1518 Participation 
Certificate

GURNEET SINGH  5 25  2838730.3213S43856007A02007  10940 1928 Participation 
Certificate

JAIVEER SINGH  3 26  2458436.8183S43856007A03007  9549 1735 Participation 
Certificate
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AARAV BANSAL  4 27  2702832.8199S43856007B01007  10436 1860 Participation 
Certificate

DVIJ SINGH  1 28  1670848.9288S43856007B02007  6540 1309 Participation 
Certificate

SAMARDEEP SINGH  6 29  3323315.0065S43856007B03007  12644 2254 Participation 
Certificate

HAVISHA GARG  1 30  1990048.2310S43856008B02008  8382 1932 Participation 
Certificate

RISHIT GUPTA  1 31  699861.0457S43856009A01009  3173 1338 Special 
Achievement 
Certificate

+
Medal of 

Excellence-Gold 
(Class Topper)

** Result of 'ABSENT' students and ZERO marks holders are not reflected here.


